
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

OCTOBER 2023

9

16

23

30

10

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

6

13

20

27

2 23 4 5

Illinois

26

31

BETHEL BULLDOGS
What are dried grapes called?

Cereal
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast burrito
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Egg Patty
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Pancakes
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Biscuit
Sausage patty

Fruit
Juice
Milk

NO SCHOOL

Waffles
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Biscuit
Jelly
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast bar
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Cereal
Granola bar

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Egg Patty
Toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

French toast
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Croissant
Sausage

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Pop tarts
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Cereal
Granola bar

Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast pizza
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Breakfast bar
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Biscuit/Gravy
Fruit
Juice
Milk

Cereal
Granola bar

Fruit
Juice
Milk

NO SCHOOL

Pop tarts
Fruit
Juice
Milk

DID YOU KNOW?
Hawaiian Pizza was 
invented in Canada!

Waffles
Fruit
Juice
Milk


